Jawaharlal Nehru Memorial Sr. Sec.

Digwadih No—-12, Patherdih, Dhanbad, Jharkhand

Affiliated to C.B.S.E (10+2), New Delhi
Fee Structure for New Admission Session 2026—27

School

Class

NURSERY
PREP -1
PREP -1l
STD - 1|
STD - 11
STD - 1l
STD - IV
SID -V
STD - Vi
STD - VI
STD - VIl
STD - IX
STD - X

STD - XI

STD - X1l

Admission Charge
(Rs)
2880/-
4090/-

4170/-
4190/-
4210/-
4610/-
4620/-
4670/-
5790/-
5800/-
5820/-
9140/-
NO ADMISSION
SCIENCE - 14,600/-
COMMERCE - 11,600/-
ARTS - 7100/-

NO ADMISSION

Tuition Fees

660/-
780/-

820/-
830/-
850/-
860/-
880/-
1250/-
1260/-
1280/-
1360/-
1640/-
1770/-

1460/-
SCI - 1880/-
COM - 1860/-

SMS

30/-

30/-

30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-
30/-

Miscellaneous

20/-
20/-

20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-

Note :— Rs

Rs.

1.
2.
3. Rs
4. Rs

Principal

3700 Hostel Charge For Class (Prep I to VIII)

4100 Hostel Charge For Class IX to XII.
1000/- Registration fee for hostel.

500/- Security Charge.

ARTS - 1510/- 30/- 20/-




