

Jawaharlal Nehru Memorial Sr. Sec. School

Digwadih No-12, Patherdih, Dhanbad, Jharkhand

Affiliated to C.B.S.E (10+2), New Delhi

Fee Structure for New Admission Session 2026-27

Class	Admission Charge (Rs)	Tuition Fees	SMS	Miscellaneous
NURSERY	2880/-	660/-	30/-	20/-
PREP – I	4090/-	780/-	30/-	20/-
PREP – II	4170/-	800/-	30/-	20/-
STD – I	4190/-	820/-	30/-	20/-
STD – II	4210/-	830/-	30/-	20/-
STD – III	4610/-	850/-	30/-	20/-
STD – IV	4620/-	860/-	30/-	20/-
STD – V	4670/-	880/-	30/-	20/-
STD – VI	5790/-	1250/-	30/-	20/-
STD – VII	5800/-	1260/-	30/-	20/-
STD – VIII	5820/-	1280/-	30/-	20/-
STD – IX	9140/-	1360/-	30/-	20/-
STD – X	NO ADMISSION	1640/-	30/-	20/-
STD – XI	SCIENCE – 14,600/-	1770/-	30/-	20/-
	COMMERCE – 11,600/-	1670/-	30/-	20/-
	ARTS – 7100/-	1460/-	30/-	20/-
STD – XII	NO ADMISSION	SCI - 1880/-	30/-	20/-
		COM – 1860/-	30/-	20/-
		ARTS – 1510/-	30/-	20/-

- Note :-
1. Rs 3700 Hostel Charge For Class (Prep I to VIII)
 2. Rs. 4100 Hostel Charge For Class IX to XII.
 3. Rs 1000/- Registration fee for hostel.
 4. Rs 500/- Security Charge.

Principal